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                                     FORMULARIO DE CONTACTOS / CONTACT FORM 

 

Operaciones / Operations  

Angel Franco 

E-mail: angel.franco@yilport.com 

Mobile:00593979951243 

 

Berth Planning  

Karina Lalama 

E-mail: karina.lalama@yilport.com 

Mobile: 00593989738079 

 

Facturación / Billing  

Tania Gutierrez 

E-mail: tania.gutierrez@yilport.com  

Mobile: 00593984291228 

 

Documentacion y Aduana/  

Customs and Documentation 

Paul Aviles 

E-mail: paul.aviles@yilport.com  

Mobile: 00593989501436 

Yard Planning 

Glenn Valencia  

E-mail: glenn.valencia@yilport.com 

Mobile: 00593992545464 

Ventas / Sales 

Ana Belen Burgos 

E-mail: ana.burgos@yilport.com  

Mobile: 00593994064595 

Customer Service 

Paola Carmona 

E-mail: paola.carmona@yilport.com 

Mobile: 00593995114491 

Mantenemiento / Maintanance 

Miguel Cunha 

E-mail: miguel.cunha@yilport.com  

Mobile: 00593988821505 
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Tecnologias de Informacion /  

Information Technologies 

Edgar Maldonado 

E-mail: edgar.maldonado@yilport.com  

Mobile: 00593991543268 

 

Proveeduria y Servicios Administrativos / 

       Procurement and Administrative Services  

Dennise Espinoza 

E-mail: dennise.espinoza@yilport.com  

Mobile: 00593979495279 

 

Contabilidad / Accounting  

Maritza Cordero 

E-mail: maritza.cordero@yilport.com  

Mobile: 00593988817185 

 

Seguridad / Security  

Richy Panama 

E-mail: richy.panama@yilport.com 

Mobile: 00593968647073 

 

Salud, Seguridad y Medio Ambiente /  

Health, Safety, Environment  

E-mail: jaime.vanegas@yilport.com  

Mobile: 00593979941152 

Tecnico de Proyecto / Technical Project 

Santiago Aguilar 

E-mail: santiago.aguilar@yilport.com  

Phone: 593990088106 

Financiero / Finance 

Fernando Oliviera 

E-mail: fernando.oliveira@yilport.com  

Mobile: 00593991185155 


